
  

 

Lehi Elementary 

2012-2013  

 

 
Open House………….……….…………………...………..Monday, August 20, 2012 
First Day of School…….…………..…..………………….Tuesday, August 21, 2012 
First Day of Kindergarten….…...….......…………………Tuesday, August 28, 2012 
Labor Day - No School……..…......................…….….Monday, September 3, 2012 
Speech/Hearing Screening.…..…………………...Wednesday, September 5, 2012 
Back-to-School Night…........……………………...Wednesday, September 5, 2012 
School Picture Day…..…....……………………..….Thursday, September 13, 2012 
Vision Screening……………………………………..….Friday, September 21, 2012 
Prof. Dev. Day – Minimal Day…...…………………...Monday, September 24, 2012 
Parent Conferences………..…..….......................Thurs., & Fri. October 4, 5, 2012 
Fall Break - No School……………….…Thurs., Fri., Mon., October 11,12,15, 2012 
Kindergarten Dads & Donuts.…..…........................Wednesday, October 17, 2012 
Picture Make-up Day…….…….....................…………Thursday, October 18, 2012 
Halloween Parade………...……..…………………..Wednesday, October 31, 2012 
Prof. Dev. Day – Minimal Day…………....………….....Monday, November 5, 2012 
1st Grade Dads & Donuts…...…………………....Wednesday, November 14, 2012 
1st Trimester Ends………...…………..................……..Friday, November 16, 2012 
 
Thanksgiving Vacation………...............……..……....Wed. - Fri., Nov. 21-23, 2012 
2nd Grade Dads & Donuts……...……...........…..Wednesday, December 12, 2012 
School Christmas Sing………..…….........……….…Tuesday, December 19, 2012 
Christmas Vacation……………Thursday, Dec. 20 – Wednesday, January 2, 2013 
First Day Back…………………….…..……......…………Thursday, January 3, 2013 
Martin Luther King Day - No School……….......…..….. Monday, January 21, 2013 
3rd Grade Dads & Donuts………….……….............Wednesday, January 16, 2013 
Prof. Dev. Day – Minimal Day..….……………………....Monday, February 4, 2013 
Kindergarten Registration for Fall…...….………………..Week of February 4, 2013 
Parent Conferences……...…….........................Thurs., & Fri., February 7, 8, 2013 
4th Grade Dads & Donuts…...……………..………Wednesday, February 13, 2013 
Presidents Day - No School……...………………..…...Monday, February 18, 2013 
2nd Trimester Ends………….......……………...................…Friday, March 1, 2013 
 
Prof. Dev. Day – Minimal Day………...……………..……..Monday, March 4, 2013 
5th Grade Dads & Donuts…………..............………..Wednesday, March 20, 2013 
Spring Vacation - No School…...……………........Monday - Friday, April 1-5, 2013 
6th Grade Dads & Donuts………...................…………Wednesday, April 17, 2013 
Memorial Day – No School….……..……..………….………Monday, May 27, 2013 
Field Day……………………….....…..………..……………..Tuesday, May 28, 2013 
Dance Festival……………….………..……....………….Wednesday, May 29, 2013 
Last Day of School…………………………...….….…….…Thursday May 30, 2013 

 


